
Explore Fairbanks Partners offering Military Discounts

Business Phone Web Active Duty Veterans Reserve Retirees Dependents Military Discount Description Seasonality
Fairbanks
7 Gables Inn & Suites (907) 479-0751 www.7gablesinn.com  10%

Alaska Camera (907) 456-8896 www.alaskacamera.com 
10% on lab services 10% accessories 
(exlude tripods)

Alaska Element (907) 385-0583 www.alaskaelement.com  10% Discount Winter Only
Alaskan Viewpoint Lodge (907) 347-2774 www.alaskanviewpoint.com      10%
Alaska-Wildlife-Guide (907) 712-4529 www.alaska-wildlife-guide.com      5 % of tour price
Aurora Pointe Activity Center (907) 880-3314 www.aurorapointe.net     10% off for Aurora Tours
Bagels & Brew (907) 452-3940 www.bagelsandbrewfairbanks.com     10% off entire order
Bear Lodge at Wedgewood Resort, Fountainhead Hotels (907) 456-3642 www.fountainheadhotels.com/bear-lodge/      Government Rate with ID Summer Only
Best Western Plus Pioneer Park Inn (907) 479-8080 www.bestwestern.com      Contact for details
Bridgewater Hotel (907) 452-6661 www.bridgewaterhotel.net      Government Rate ID Required Summer Only
Fairbanks Children's Museum (907) 374-7060 www.fairbankschildrensmuseum.com      $7 per person general admission
Great Harvest Bread Co. (907) 374-3900 www.greatharvestfairbanksak.com/      Free Cookie and promotions
La Quinta Inn & Suites Fairbanks (907) 328-6300 www.laquintafairbanks.com      GOV rate
Large Animal Research Station - UAF (907) 474-5724 www.uaf.edu/lars/  $1.00 off Summer Only
Moose Mountain Ski Area (907) 459-8132 www.shredthemoose.com   $5 off adult day pass Winter Only

Clarion Hotel & Suites (907) 891-7231 www.choicehotels.com    
Discount Code VET(Retirees and 
Veterans) GOV(Active Duty and 
Reserve)

River's Edge Resort (907) 474-0286 www.riversedge.net      Contact for details Summer Only
Riverview RV Park (907) 488-6392 www.riverviewrvpark.net      Contact for details Summer Only
Rod's Alaskan Guide Service (907) 378-1851 www.rodsalaskanguideservice.com     10%

Ski Land (907) 389-2314 www.skilandfairbanks.com    
$5 off day passes; $100 off season 
passes

Winter Only

Skookum Expeditions (907) 310-2370 www.skookumexpeditions.com      10%
Sophie Station Suites, Fountainhead Hotels (907) 456-3642 www.fountainheadhotels.com/sophie-station/      Government Rate ID Required
SpringHill Suites by Marriott Fairbanks (907) 451-6552 www.marriott.com/faish      Military/Government Rates
The Cookie Jar Restaurant (907) 479-8319 www.cookiejarfairbanks.com  10%

University of Alaska Museum of the North (907) 474-7505 www.uaf.edu/museum  
Free admission for all Alaska-based 
military and families

Wedgewood Resort, Fountainhead Hotels (907) 456-3642 www.fountainheadhotels.com/wedgewood-resort/      Government Rate ID Required
Denali Neighbors
Denali Air (907) 683-2261 www.denaliair.com/      Contact Denali Air for details Summer Only

Denali ATV Adventures (907) 683-4288 www.denaliatv.com    
10% off ATV tours (excluding private 
tours)

Summer Only

Denali Bluffs Hotel (907) 683-7000 www.denalialaska.com    Contact for details Summer Only
Denali Jeep Excursions (907) 683-5337 www.denalijeep.com      10% off Summer Only
Denali Park Village (800) 276-7234 www.denaliparkvillage.com      Valid Id Required Summer Only
Denali Park Zipline (907) 683-2947 www.denalizipline.com      10% off Summer Only
Grande Denali Lodge (907) 683-5100 www.denalialaska.com   Contact for details Summer Only
Husky Homestead (907) 683-2904 www.huskyhomestead.com  10% off Summer Only
Alaskan Neighbors
Stan Stephens Glacier & Wildlife Cruises (907) 835-4731 www.stanstephenscruises.com      10% With active military ID Summer Only

Explore Fairbanks
inside the Morris Thompson Cultural and Visitors Center

101 Dunkel St, Fairbanks,  AK 99701
www.explorefairbanks.com | 907-456-5774
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